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Coronado Center
Tue January 10 - Fri March 9
Manager: Audrey Sitkowski: 922-6852, aud71sit@suddenlink.net
Assistant: Heidi Reed
Delivery:  Tue January 10 8:15 - 9:00 am
Pickup:  TBD
Coronado Center Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Exhibits Chairman:  Jim Reimer: 922-9798, jim-reimer@sbcglobal.net

Woodlands Auditorium at Ponce de Leon Center
Dates: Tue May 1 - Thu May 31
Reception: Thu May 3, 4:00 - 5:00 pm
Manager: Pati Trippel: 915-0946, ptrippel@hotmail.com
Assistant: Colleen Wagner: 915-9159, colleengaynes@sbcglobal.net
Judge/Jurors: Ovita Goolsby, Thad Flenniken
Entry Deadline: Sunday, April 15
Fee: 1 entry for $5, 2 entries for $7.50
Notification: April 22
Delivery:  Tue May 1, 10:00 am
Pickup: Thu May 31, 10:00 am

Art on the Courtyard
Location: Coronado Center Courtyard
Date: April 19, 5:30 - 7:30
Manager: Gary Weeter: 915-0549, gweeter@sbcglobal.net
Approximately 32 spaces, each 3’ x 7’
Primarily a social event, but art may be sold.  Demos can be done.
Sign up with Gary.  Art on the Courtyard Guidelines.pdf  Coronado Courtyard diagram.pdf
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Garvan Woodland Gardens
Sat Sept 1 - Sat Sept 29
Manager: Debbie Smith: 318-286-9988, debbie@dsmiths.us
Assistant:  Joy Bordelon: 922-1184, mikenjoy@suddenlink.net
Delivery:  9:00 - 10:30 Fri August 31 at Coronado Center
Pickup:  12:00 - 1:00 Mon October 1 at Coronado Center
Garvan Woodland Gardens Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Woodlands Auditorium Show.pdf

Garland County Library
Sun July 1 - Fri Aug 31
Manager: Colleen Wagner: 915-9159, colleenkw43@gmail.com
Assistants:  Joan Smith, June Harris
Judge: Brenda Turner, Arkansas art educator
Entry Deadline: June 8
Fee: $5 for 1; $7.50 for 2
Delivery: Friday, June 29, 12:00 - 1:00
Reception: Monday, July 2, 4:00 - 5:00
Pickup:  Friday, August 31, 9:00 - 12:00
Garland County Library Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Coronado Center
Dates: Wed August 1 - Fri September 28
Manager: Audrey Sitkowski: 922-6852, auds2010@live.com
Assistant: Heidi Reed: 915-0418, reed1042@sbcglobal.net
Delivery:  Tue, July 31, 8:30 - 9:30
Pickup:  Fri, Sept 28, 9:00 - 10:30
Coronado Center Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Galleria
Sat November 3, 9:30 - 3:00
Manager: Jim Reimer: 922-9798, jim-reimer@sbcglobal.net
Setup:  TBD
Cost of table: $10
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Permanent Exhibits

Century 21
Manager: Neal Vinyard: 915-0054, nkvinyard@att.net
Quarterly Changeout: January, April, July, October
Next Changeout Date: Saturday, Sept 29, 9:00-10:00

HSV Library
Manager: Linda Shearer: 922-3768, linwood7@aol.com
Quarterly Changeout: Sept 28 Brush Strokes Meeting
Next Changeout: Sept 28 Brush Strokes Meeting
Next Next Changeout:

Click Here for a Preview of the 2013 Exhibits
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